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EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bangkok - Thailand

Product model :

HB60-4BBTA/BG
Barcode : 8851737035733

Built-in gas hob

4 Burner

Top-mount installation
Tempered glass

Black

Brass

Brass

Full black tempered glass base

durable and easy to clean

Top air-mixing system

The safest and most compatible option for all types of gas
hob cabinets. It reduces the chance of backfire incidents
and ensures heating efficiency, independent of the
cabinet housing

Higher, full-circle flame power

with an Auto Spark ignition system powered by a battery
Diamond design knob

a durable and elegant knob designed for ease of use and
a comfortable grip

Fortress grid design

an innovation to contain and retain heat within the grid,
reflecting heat back to the cookware and reducing heat
transfer to the gas hob base

Cast iron

reduce heat transfer to the gas hob base

Castiron

Hose nipple, Deep wok support
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LPG

13,000 5ad

Kotmuuée : 2,000 3ad
KoLmawde : 6,000 Saci
Kolmuuyd : 3,000 Sad
Kotmawun : 2,000 3ad

600x525x68 uu.

665x595x185 uu.

555x475 uu.

16.74 nn.

19.02 an.
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Top air mixing

Battery

Safety valve with quick-acting thermocouple

LPG

13,000 watts

Upper left burner : 2,000 watts
Lower left burner : 6,000 watts
Upper right burner : 3,000 watts
Lower right burner : 2,000 watts

600x525x68 mm.

665x595x185 mm.

555x475 mm.

16.74 kg.

19.02 kg.
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